high
performance
needs great
design.
Datasheet: AS1310 Ultra Low Quiescent Current, Hysteric DC-DC
Step-Up Converter
Please be patient while we update our brand image as

AS1310
Datasheet - O r d e r i n g  I n f o rm a t i o n
11 Ordering Information
The device is available as the standard products shown in Table 7.
Note: All products are RoHS compliant and austriamicrosystems green.
Buy our products or get free samples online at ICdirect: http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/ICdirect
Technical Support is available at http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/Technical-Support
For further information and requests, please contact us mailto:sales@austriamicrosystems.com
or find your local distributor at http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/distributor
Table 7.  Ordering Information
Ordering Code Marking Output Description Delivery Form Package
AS1310-BTDT-18 A2 1.8V
Ultra Low Quiescent Current,
Hysteretic DC-DC Step-Up Converter
Tape and Reel TDFN (2x2) 8-pin
AS1310-BTDT-20 A8 2.0V Tape and Reel TDFN (2x2) 8-pin
AS1310-BTDT-25 A9 2.5V Tape and Reel TDFN (2x2) 8-pin
AS1310-BTDT-27 A7 2.7V Tape and Reel TDFN (2x2) 8-pin
AS1310-BTDT-30 A6 3.0V Tape and Reel TDFN (2x2) 8-pin
AS1310-BTDT-33
1
1. On request
tbd 3.3V Tape and Reel TDFN (2x2) 8-pin
AS1310-BTDT-xx
2
2. Non-standard devices are available between 1.8V and 3.3V in 50mV steps.
tbd tbd Tape and Reel TDFN (2x2) 8-pin
www.austriamicrosystems.com/DC-DC_Step-Up/AS1310 Revision 1.8 18 - 19